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No.
V.—KAIPARA

DISTRICT.

District
where
Date
of

Extent in Acres.

Date
of
Pay-

Date
of payments

to
be
made.

Sums
Total
of
each
Tribe
from whom purchased

jCommissioner

Situated.
Purchase.

Description
of

Land.
ments
made.

Sams
paid.

payable.
Purchase.

negociating.
Kemarks.

I

Kaipara
District.

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

£
s.
d.

Waikiekie

12,000

Forest
land.

Oct.
30,1856>

400
0

0

400
0

0

Tatarariki
Mrch
28,1857

Undulating
fern
and

grass
land,

good
soil.

D,
McLean

12,000

Mrch
28,1857'
350
0

0

350
0

0

Te
Uriohau

John
Rogan

Okahu

Not.
23,1857

16,000
Undulating
fern
and
forest
land,

good
soil.

Nor.
23,1857'

500
0

0

500
0

0

Te
Ika
a

ranganui
Feb.

20,1858
8,000
Good

agricultural
land.

Feb.
20,
1858ij

500
0

0

I

500
0

0
!I

TeUnohau& Ngatiwhatua
Te
Uriohau

Matakohe
March
3

68,000
15,000

acresmarsh
land,
good

agricultural
soil

near
Arapaoa;

dense
forest

inland

March
3

2000
0

0

2800
0

0

Waiparaheka
Oct
£4,1857
88

Oct.
24,1857
25
0

0

25
0

0

STgatiwhatua

Oruawharo

30,000

1000
o
0

Te
Uriohau

146,088

3775
0

0

1000
0

0

4775
0

0

DONALD
McLEAN,Chief

Commissioner.
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