No. V.-KAIPARA DISTRICT.

							107.100 mm. 107.10				and the second s	i
District where	Date of	Extent	Description of Land	Date of Pay-	Signa	Date of	Sums	Total of each Tribe from		Commissioner	•	
Situated.	Purchase.	Acres.	TOTAL TOTAL	ments made.	Sums pard.	payments to be made.	payable.	Furchase.	whom purchased	negociating.	Kemarks.	
Kaipara District.					£ s. d.		£ s. d.	£ s. d.				
Waikiekie	:	12,000	Forest land.	Oct. 30,1856	400 0 0	:	:	400 0 0	:	D, McLean		·
Tatarariki Mrch 28,1857	Mrch 28,1857	12,000	Undulating fern and grass land, good soil.	Mrch 28,1857	350 0 0	:	:	350 0 0	Te Uriohau	John Rogan		
Okahu Nov. 23, 1857   16,000	Nov. 23, 1857	16,000	Undulating fern and forest land, good soil.	Nov. 23,1857	500 0 0	:	:	200 0 0				
Te Ika a ranganui Feb. 20, 1858	Feb. 20, 1858	8,000	Good agricultural land.	Feb. 20, 1858	500 0 0			500 0 0	Te Uriohau&			V man
Matakohe March 3	March 3	68,000	15,000 acres marsh land, good agricultural soil near Arapaoa;	March 3	2000 0 0	:	:	2000 0 0	Ngatiwhatua Te Uriohau			·
Waiparaheka Oct 24, 1857	Oct. £4, 1857	88	dense forest inland	Oct. 24, 1857	25 0 0	:	*	25 0 0	0 0 Ngatiwhatua			
Oruawharo	:	30,000			:	:	1000 0 0	:	Te Uriobau			
·		146,088			3775 0 0		1000 0 0	4775 0 0				***************************************
												_

DONALD McLEAN, Chief Commissioner.